Mtg Suburb
ALBANY
ALBANY

ALKIMOS & YANCHEP

ARDROSS
ARMADALE
ARMADALE
ARMADALE
BALGA
BANDYUP *
BASSENDEAN x2
BEACONSFIELD
BEACONSFIELD
BENTLEY
BINDOON
BRIDGETOWN
BROOME
BUNBURY
BUNBURY
BUNBURY
BUNBURY
BUNBURY
BUNBURY
BUNBURY
BUNBURY *
BURNS BEACH
BUSSELTON
BUSSELTON
BUTLER
CANNING VALE
CANNING VALE*
CARLISLE
CARLISLE
CARNARVON
CASUARINA*
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Port
Peel
Peel
Peel

Port
Port
Hills

Port
Peel
Hills

N-W
Peel

AREA DISTR Grp#

62
62
65
87
46
46
46
22
88
170

32
41
38
98
89
52
63
90
122
143
172
183
35
161

45
15
68
85
163
162
92

GROUP NAME

Albany Wednesday Meeting
Albany Central Group
Alkimos BB/Yanchep Speaker
Ardross Spring Group
Armadale Group

Armadale 'Living Sober' Meeting
Armadale Steps & Trads Meeting

Balga Group
Bandyup Women's AA Group
Bassendean Group

Beaconsfield Women's Topics Prom's Gp

Beaconsfield BB W'shop Group
Bentley Community Ctr Mtg

Bindoon Group - 1st Sunday of month only

Bridgetown Meeting
Broome AA Group

Bunbury Saturday Spiritual Concept Grp
Bunbury Big Book Study Meeting

Bunbury Sunday Morning Grp
Bunbury Steps Meeting
Bunbury Friday Group

DAY
Wed 5.30pm
Fri 8pm
Sat & Tue
Wed 7pm
Wed 7.30pm
Fri 7.30pm
Sat 10.30am
Mon 7.30pm
Mon 1.30pm
Tue, Fri 7pm
Tue 6pm
Wed 6pm
Wed 8pm
2pm
Sun 4pm
Mon 6.30pm
Sat 11am
Wed 7pm
Sun 10.30am
Mon 7pm
Fri 8pm

Bunbury Chapter 6 Big Book Meeting - 3rd Sat only, 2pm

Bunbury Midday Group
Bunbury Prison Meeting
Burns Beach Steps Group
Busselton Steps Meeting
Busselton Group

Butler Beginners Steps AA Grp
Canning Vale Billabong Group
Hakea Prison Meeting

Carlisle Women's Midday Mtg
Carlisle Lit Topics Grp
Carnarvon Group

Moving Forward' AA Meeting

Wed 12 noon
Wed&Fri
Thur 10.30am
Mon 7pm
Thur 7pm
Sun 7pm
Sat 6pm
recess
Wed 12 noon
Tue 7pm
Tue 5.30pm
recess

2 Mtgs 1 number

NEW



CLAREMONT
CLAREMONT

COOLGARDIE

DUNCRAIG

GERALDTON
GERALDTON
GERALDTON

ELLENBROOK

> >

58 Claremont 'Joy of Living' Grp Fri 7.30pm

124 Claremont Topics Meeting

Mon 7.30pm

69 Coolgardie Meeting Sat 4pm

94

125 Duncraig Group Tue 8pm

Ellenbrook Steps Group Tue 7.30pm

55 Geraldton Fri. Night Topics Meeting Fri 7pm
67 Geraldton Steps Meeting Tue 7pm
182 Geraldton Eureka Big Book Grp

GOSNELLS

GWELUP

HEATHRIDGE
HEATHRIDGE
HEATHRIDGE
INGLEWOOD
INGLEWOOD
INGLEWOOD

>>>>>>

147 Gosnells Group

99
128
138

26
105
152

56 Gwelup Daily Reflections Tue 6pm

Heathridge AA Steps Group Tue 7.30pm
Heathridge A.A. Group Fri 8pm
Heathridge Spiritual Concept Grp Sun 9am
Inglewood Step Sisters Women's Grp Fri 6.30pm
Inglewood Rainbow AA Grp Tue 7pm

Inglewood Saturday Night Mtg Sat 8pm



JOONDALUP
JOONDANNA x 3
KALAMUNDA
KALAMUNDA
KALGOORLIE
KALGOORLIE x 2
KARNET *
KARRATHA
KARRATHA
KENSINGTON
MADDINGTON
MANDURAH
MANDURAH
MANDURAH
MANDURAH
MANDURAH
MANDURAH
MANDURAH South
MANJIMUP
MARANGAROO
MARGARET RIVER
MARGARET RIVER
MAYLANDS
MEDINA
MERREDIN
MERRIWA
MERRIWA
MIDLAND
MIRRABOOKA
MOUNT BARKER
MUNDIJONG
MUNDIJONG
MUNDIJONG
MUNDIJONG
NEDLANDS

A
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B

Hills
Hills

Peel
N-W
N-W

Hills
Peel
Peel
Peel
Peel
Peel
Peel

Peel

Peel
Peel
Peel
Peel

44
70
129
149
166
101
168
71
169
19
167
10
17
30
40
64
72
39
104
73
57
86
18
130
28
74
132
75
106
76
21
51
133
154
11

Joondalup 'SOS' Grp
Joondanna Sundowner Group
Kalamunda Speaker Group
Kalamunda 'A New Freedom' Mtg
Kalgoorlie 12-1:1-12 Grp
Kalgoorlie/Boulder Group
Karnet Prison Meeting
Karratha Group

Karratha Women's Meeting
AA Perth Retreat - once a year
Maddington New Beginings Grp
Mandurah Steps Group
Mandurah Women's Group
Mandurah Sunday Meeting
Mandurah 'Cooper St' Group
Mandurah Serenity Group
Mandurah Recovery Grp
Mandurah Sth

Manjimup Group

Marangaroo Friday Group
Margaret River I.D. Group
Margaret River Step Study
Maylands Daybreak Grp
Medina/Kwinana Town Group
Merredin Mtg

Merriwa Monday AA Group
Merriwa Beginners Group
Midland Big Book Study
Mirrabooka Spanish Speaking Meeting
Mt Barker Plantagenat Grp
Mundijong Women's Grp
Mundijong Living Sober Mtg
Mundijong Group

Mundijong Chapter 6 Group
Nedlands Womens Group

Sat 7.30pm
Mon,Wed,Fri 5pm
Thur 7pm
Mon 12noon
Wed 12 noon
Mon,Fri 7pm
Tue 7pm
Wed, Sun 7pm
Mon 7pm
a weekend
Tue 10.30am
Wed 7pm
Wed 10am
Sun 10am
Sat 7pm
Thur 6.30pm
Fri 12noon
Sun 5pm
Thur 6.30pm
Fri 7pm
Tue 7pm
Fri 10.30am
Tue/Thur 6.30am
Thur 7.30pm
Sat 2pm
Mon 10.30am
Wed 7.30pm
Thur 7pm
Wed 6pm
Tue 7pm
Wed 7pm
Fri 7pm
Mon 7pm
4th Sat 3pm
Sat 9am



NEDLANDS
NEWMAN
NOLLAMARA
NORANDA
NORTH BEACH
NORTH BEACH
NORTH PERTH
NORTH PERTH
NORTH PERTH
NORTH PERTH
NORTH PERTH x 6
NORTHAM
NORTHBRIDGE
NORTHBRIDGE x 2
PALMYRA
PARABURDOO
PARMELIA

PERTH CITY
PERTH CITY
PERTH CITY
PERTH CITY
PERTH CITY
PERTH ZOOM
PINJARRA

PORT HEDLAND
ROCKINGHAM
ROCKINGHAM
ROCKINGHAM
ROCKINGHAM x 2
ROLEYSTONE
SAFETY BAY
SANDFIRE
SCARBOROUGH
SCARBOROUGH
SOUTH FREMANTLE
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N-W

Port
N-W
Peel

Peel
N-W
Peel
Peel
Peel
Peel

Peel
N-W

Port

153
77
100
49
34
78
42
96
108
115
134
79
109
80
146
110

59
135
151
156
175

61

81
111

(o]

82
113
112
159

60
164

Nedlands Breakfast Group

Newman AA Group

Nollamara El Salvador Group

Noranda Steps Group

North Beach AA Group

North Beach Women's Grp

North Perth Vincent St Care Group
North Perth Spiritual Progress Grp
North Perth City Group

Nth Perth Serenity Seekers BB Study
North Perth V't St Morning Group
Northam Group

Northbridge The Beacon Mtg
Northbridge Early Openers Grp

Palmyra Daily Reflections Mtg
Paraburdoo Meeting

Parmelia Group

Perth City RPH Group

Perth City Early Openers Grp

Perth City Daily Reflections Telephone mtg
Northbridge Midday Grp

Perth City Men's ZOOM

Perth Amber's Morning Glow Women's Zoom
Pinjarra Steps Group

Port Hedland Group

Rockingham Peoples Gp

Rockingham Peoples I.D. Grp
Rockingham/Kwinana Beach Literature Mtg
Rockingham Discussion Group
Roleystone AA Group

Safety Bay "The Turning Point" Meeting
Sandfire Group

Scarborough 'Life's a Beach' Mtg
Scarborough Candlelight AA Grp

South Fremantle Steps Group

Sun 8am
Mon 7.00pm
Sat 3.00pm
Wed 7.30pm
Tue 10.30am
Wed 10.30am
Tue 7pm
Mon 6.30pm
Thur 7.30pm
Wed 7pm
Mon-Sat 10.30am
Tue 7pm
Fri 6.30pm
Mon,Wed 6.30am
Thur 7pm
Wed 6.30pm
Tue 6pm
Mon 5.30pm
Sat 9.00am
Daily 7am
Tue 12n only
Fri 12noon
Sun 9.30am
Mon 7pm
Thur 7.30pm
Sun 7pm
Sun 7pm
Sun 10am
Wed & Fri 12n
Sat 7pm
Mon 7pm
Tue 7pm, Sat 6pm
Wed 8pm
Sat 7pm
Sat 10.30am

Re-Opened



SOUTH LAKE
SOUTH PERTH
SPEARWOOD
SUBIACO
SUBIACO
TOM PRICE
TRIGG
VASSE
WANNEROO
WANNEROO
WAROONA
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WILLAGEE
WILLAGEE
WILLAGEE
WILLAGEE
WILLAGEE
WILLAGEE
WILLAGEE
WILLAGEE
YOKINE

Districts
colour code

Port

Port

N-W

Peel

Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
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139
142
43
50
84
114
27
107
48
116
91
16
20
20
20
20

12
14
29
37
118
150
158

Mid-West - Geraldton
North-West - Karratha/Newman

South Lake Candlelight Group

Sth Perth "We have ceased fighting" Grp
Spearwood ABC Steps

Subiaco Steps Group

Subiaco Young People's Grp

Tom Price Meeting

Trigg Friendship & Fellowship Mtg
Vasse S.W. Women's Literature Meeting
Wanneroo Women's Grp

Wanneroo Group

Waroona Topics Meeting

Warwick Northern Steps Grp
Warwick Big Book Study Grp
Warwick Beginners
Warwick/Greenwood Group
Warwick/Greenwood Disc. Group
Willagee/Beaconsfield Grp
Willagee Sunday Beginners Grp
Willagee 'Just For Today' Grp
Willagee Promises Meeting
Willagee Maritime Group

Willagee Recovery Group

Willagee 12 Steps 12 Traditions Mtg
Willagee Mon "Living Sober" Grp
Yokine Universal Steps Grp

Area A

Port - Fremantle/Ardross Area B
Peel - Armadale/Mandurah
Hills - Kalamunda/Gosnells

Area C

Sat 6pm
Sun 6.30pm
Thur 7pm
Thur 7.30pm
Sat 7pm
Tue 6.30pm
Thur 6.30pm
Wed 6pm
Fri 10.30am
Sun 7.30pm
Thur 7pm
Wed 7.30pm
Sat 3pm
Sun 4pm
Thur 7.30pm
Sat 12 noon
Fri 8pm
Sun 4pm
Tue 7.30pm
Tue 10.30am
Fri 12noon
Sun 7pm
Fri 1.30pm
Mon 10.30am
Mon 7.30pm


















