

Mtg Suburb	AREA	DISTR	Grp#	GROUP NAME	DAY	
ALBANY	C		62	Albany Wednesday Meeting	Wed 5.30pm	
ALBANY	C		62	Albany Central Group	Fri 8pm	
ALKIMOS & YANCHEP	A		65	Alkimos BB/Yanchep Speaker	Sat & Tue	2 Mtgs 1 number
ARDROSS	B	Port	87	Ardross Spring Group	Wed 7pm	
ARMADALE	B	Peel	46	Armadale Group	Wed 7.30pm	
ARMADALE	B	Peel	46	Armadale 'Living Sober' Meeting	Fri 7.30pm	
ARMADALE	B	Peel	46	Armadale Steps & Trads Meeting	Sat 10.30am	
BALGA	A		22	Balga Group	Mon 7.30pm	
BANDYUP *	A		88	Bandyup Women's AA Group	Mon 1.30pm	
BASSENDAN x2	A		170	Bassendean Group	Tue, Fri 7pm	
BEACONSFIELD	B	Port	7	Beaconsfield Women's Topics Prom's Gp	Tue 6pm	
BEACONSFIELD	B	Port	32	Beaconsfield BB W'shop Group	Wed 6pm	
BENTLEY	B	Hills	41	Bentley Community Ctr Mtg	Wed 8pm	
BINDOON	A		38	Bindoon Group - 1st Sunday of month only	2pm	
BRIDGETOWN	C		98	Bridgetown Meeting	Sun 4pm	
BROOME	A	N-W	89	Broome AA Group	Mon 6.30pm	
BUNBURY	C		52	Bunbury Saturday Spiritual Concept Grp	Sat 11am	
BUNBURY	C		63	Bunbury Big Book Study Meeting	Wed 7pm	
BUNBURY	C		90	Bunbury Sunday Morning Grp	Sun 10.30am	
BUNBURY	C		122	Bunbury Steps Meeting	Mon 7pm	
BUNBURY	C		143	Bunbury Friday Group	Fri 8pm	
BUNBURY	C		172	Bunbury Chapter 6 Big Book Meeting - 3rd Sat only, 2pm		
BUNBURY	C		183	Bunbury Midday Group	Wed 12 noon	
BUNBURY *	C		35	Bunbury Prison Meeting	Wed&Fri	
BURNS BEACH	A		161	Burns Beach Steps Group	Thur 10.30am	
BUSSELTON	C		6	Busselton Steps Meeting	Mon 7pm	
BUSSELTON	C		6	Busselton Group	Thur 7pm	
BUTLER	A		45	Butler Beginners Steps AA Grp	Sun 7pm	
CANNING VALE	B	Port	15	Canning Vale Billabong Group	Sat 6pm	
CANNING VALE*	B	Peel	68	Hakea Prison Meeting	recess	
CARLISLE	B	Hills	85	Carlisle Women's Midday Mtg	Wed 12 noon	NEW
CARLISLE	B		163	Carlisle Lit Topics Grp	Tue 7pm	
CARNARVON	A	N-W	162	Carnarvon Group	Tue 5.30pm	
CASUARINA*	B	Peel	92	Moving Forward' AA Meeting	recess	

CLAREMONT	A		58	Claremont 'Joy of Living' Grp	Fri 7.30pm
CLAREMONT	A		124	Claremont Topics Meeting	Mon 7.30pm
CLOVERDALE	B	Hills	171	Cloverdale Group	Mon 7pm
COOLBELLUP	B	Port	23	Coolbellup Group	Tue 7pm
COOLGARDIE	B		69	Coolgardie Meeting	Sat 4pm
DONNYBROOK	C		157	Donnybrook Meeting	Tue 7pm
DUNCRAIG	A		125	Duncraig Group	Tue 8pm
DUNSBOROUGH	C		145	Dunsborough AA Group	Sat 9am
EAST VICTORIA PARK	B	Hills	120	East Victoria Park Weekend Men's Meeting	Sat 7.30am
EAST VICTORIA PARK	B	Hills	141	E.Victoria Park Men's Meeting	Mon 7pm
EATON	C		148	Eaton 'Women of Strength' Topic Mtg	Mon 5.30pm
ELLENBROOK	A		94	Ellenbrook Steps Group	Tue 7.30pm
FORRESTFIELD	B	Hills	137	Forrestfield I.D. Group	Tue 7.30pm
FREMANTLE	B	Port	47	Fremantle Unity Group	Wed 7pm
FREMANTLE	B	Port	66	Fremantle Spiritual Concept Grp	Sun 10am
FREMANTLE	B	Port	103	Fremantle (East) Men's Steps/Trads Mtg	Tue 7pm
FREMANTLE	B	Port	126	Fremantle Doctor Group	Mon 7pm
GERALDTON	A	M-W	55	Geraldton Fri. Night Topics Meeting	Fri 7pm
GERALDTON	A	M-W	67	Geraldton Steps Meeting	Tue 7pm
GERALDTON	A	M-W	182	Geraldton Eureka Big Book Grp	Sun 7pm
GLEN FORREST	B	Hills	97	Glen Forrest 'Nitty Gritty' Women's Grp	Fri 10am
GLEN FORREST x 2	B	Hills	31	Glen Forrest Group	Mon, Wed 7pm
GOSNELLS	B		147	Gosnells Group	Fri 8pm
GOSNELLS x 2	B	Hills	165	Gosnells Recovery Meeting	Wed/Thur 10.30am
GUILDFORD	B	Hills	3	Guildford/Midland Steps & Trads Mtg	Sun 7.30pm
GWELUP	A		56	Gwelup Daily Reflections	Tue 6pm
HAMILTON HILL	B	Port	4	Hamilton Hill Sunday Mtg	Sun 7.30am
HAMILTON HILL	B	Port	53	Hamilton Hill "The Hub" Meeting	Sat 7.30am
HAMILTON HILL x 5	B	Port	25	Hamilton Hill Early Risers Mtg	Mon-Fri 7am
HEATHRIDGE	A		99	Heathridge AA Steps Group	Tue 7.30pm
HEATHRIDGE	A		128	Heathridge A.A. Group	Fri 8pm
HEATHRIDGE	A		138	Heathridge Spiritual Concept Grp	Sun 9am
INGLEWOOD	A		26	Inglewood Step Sisters Women's Grp	Fri 6.30pm
INGLEWOOD	A		105	Inglewood Rainbow AA Grp	Tue 7pm
INGLEWOOD	A		152	Inglewood Saturday Night Mtg	Sat 8pm

JOONDALUP	A		44	Joondalup 'SOS' Grp	Sat 7.30pm	
JOONDANNA x 3	A		70	Joondanna Sundowner Group	Mon,Wed,Fri 5pm	
KALAMUNDA	B	Hills	129	Kalamunda Speaker Group	Thur 7pm	
KALAMUNDA	B	Hills	149	Kalamunda 'A New Freedom' Mtg	Mon 12noon	
KALGOORLIE	B		166	Kalgoorlie 12-1:1-12 Grp	Wed 12 noon	
KALGOORLIE x 2	B		101	Kalgoorlie/Boulder Group	Mon,Fri 7pm	
KARNET *	B	Peel	168	Karnet Prison Meeting	Tue 7pm	
KARRATHA	A	N-W	71	Karratha Group	Wed, Sun 7pm	
KARRATHA	A	N-W	169	Karratha Women's Meeting	Mon 7pm	
KENSINGTON	A&B		19	AA Perth Retreat - once a year	a weekend	
MADDINGTON	B	Hills	167	Maddington New Beginings Grp	Tue 10.30am	
MANDURAH	B	Peel	10	Mandurah Steps Group	Wed 7pm	
MANDURAH	B	Peel	17	Mandurah Women's Group	Wed 10am	
MANDURAH	B	Peel	30	Mandurah Sunday Meeting	Sun 10am	
MANDURAH	B	Peel	40	Mandurah 'Cooper St' Group	Sat 7pm	
MANDURAH	B	Peel	64	Mandurah Serenity Group	Thur 6.30pm	
MANDURAH	B	Peel	72	Mandurah Recovery Grp	Fri 12noon	
MANDURAH South	B		39	Mandurah Sth	Sun 5pm	NEW
MANJIMUP	C		104	Manjimup Group	Thur 6.30pm	
MARANGAROO	A		73	Marangaroo Friday Group	Fri 7pm	
MARGARET RIVER	C		57	Margaret River I.D. Group	Tue 7pm	
MARGARET RIVER	C		86	Margaret River Step Study	Fri 10.30am	
MAYLANDS	A		18	Maylands Daybreak Grp	Tue/Thur 6.30am	
MEDINA	B	Peel	130	Medina/Kwinana Town Group	Thur 7.30pm	
MERREDIN	B		28	Merredin Mtg	Sat 2pm	
MERRIWA	A		74	Merriwa Monday AA Group	Mon 10.30am	
MERRIWA	A		132	Merriwa Beginners Group	Wed 7.30pm	
MIDLAND	A		75	Midland Big Book Study	Thur 7pm	
MIRRABOOKA	A		106	Mirraboooka Spanish Speaking Meeting	Wed 6pm	
MOUNT BARKER	C		76	Mt Barker Plantagenat Grp	Tue 7pm	
MUNDIJONG	B	Peel	21	Mundijong Women's Grp	Wed 7pm	
MUNDIJONG	B	Peel	51	Mundijong Living Sober Mtg	Fri 7pm	
MUNDIJONG	B	Peel	133	Mundijong Group	Mon 7pm	
MUNDIJONG	B	Peel	154	Mundijong Chapter 6 Group	4th Sat 3pm	
NEDLANDS	A		11	Nedlands Womens Group	Sat 9am	

NEDLANDS	A		153	Nedlands Breakfast Group	Sun 8am	
NEWMAN	A	N-W	77	Newman AA Group	Mon 7.00pm	
NOLLAMARA	A		100	Nollamara El Salvador Group	Sat 3.00pm	
NORANDA	A		49	Noranda Steps Group	Wed 7.30pm	
NORTH BEACH	A		34	North Beach AA Group	Tue 10.30am	
NORTH BEACH	A		78	North Beach Women's Grp	Wed 10.30am	
NORTH PERTH	A		42	North Perth Vincent St Care Group	Tue 7pm	
NORTH PERTH	A		96	North Perth Spiritual Progress Grp	Mon 6.30pm	
NORTH PERTH	A		108	North Perth City Group	Thur 7.30pm	
NORTH PERTH	A		115	Nth Perth Serenity Seekers BB Study	Wed 7pm	
NORTH PERTH x 6	A		134	North Perth V't St Morning Group	Mon-Sat 10.30am	
NORTHAM	B		79	Northam Group	Tue 7pm	
NORTHBRIDGE	A		109	Northbridge The Beacon Mtg	Fri 6.30pm	
NORTHBRIDGE x 2	A		80	Northbridge Early Openers Grp	Mon,Wed 6.30am	
PALMYRA	B	Port	146	Palmyra Daily Reflections Mtg	Thur 7pm	
PARABURDOO	A	N-W	110	Paraburadoo Meeting	Wed 6.30pm	
PARMELIA	B	Peel	5	Parmelia Group	Tue 6pm	
PERTH CITY	A		59	Perth City RPH Group	Mon 5.30pm	
PERTH CITY	A		135	Perth City Early Openers Grp	Sat 9.00am	
PERTH CITY	A		151	Perth City Daily Reflections Telephone mtg	Daily 7am	
PERTH CITY	A		156	Northbridge Midday Grp	Tue 12n only	Re-Opened
PERTH CITY	A		175	Perth City Men's ZOOM	Fri 12noon	
PERTH ZOOM	A		61	Perth Amber's Morning Glow Women's Zoom	Sun 9.30am	
PINJARRA	B	Peel	81	Pinjarra Steps Group	Mon 7pm	
PORT HEDLAND	A	N-W	111	Port Hedland Group	Thur 7.30pm	
ROCKINGHAM	B	Peel	8	Rockingham Peoples Gp	Sun 7pm	
ROCKINGHAM	B	Peel	8	Rockingham Peoples I.D. Grp	Sun 7pm	
ROCKINGHAM	B	Peel	8	Rockingham/Kwinana Beach Literature Mtg	Sun 10am	
ROCKINGHAM x 2	B	Peel	82	Rockingham Discussion Group	Wed & Fri 12n	
ROLEYSTONE	B		113	Roleystone AA Group	Sat 7pm	
SAFETY BAY	B	Peel	112	Safety Bay "The Turning Point" Meeting	Mon 7pm	
SANDFIRE	A	N-W	159	Sandfire Group	Tue 7pm, Sat 6pm	
SCARBOROUGH	A		9	Scarborough 'Life's a Beach' Mtg	Wed 8pm	
SCARBOROUGH	A		60	Scarborough Candlelight AA Grp	Sat 7pm	
SOUTH FREMANTLE	B	Port	164	South Fremantle Steps Group	Sat 10.30am	

SOUTH LAKE	B	Port	139	South Lake Candlelight Group	Sat 6pm
SOUTH PERTH	B		142	Sth Perth "We have ceased fighting" Grp	Sun 6.30pm
SPEARWOOD	B	Port	43	Spearwood ABC Steps	Thur 7pm
SUBIACO	A		50	Subiaco Steps Group	Thur 7.30pm
SUBIACO	A		84	Subiaco Young People's Grp	Sat 7pm
TOM PRICE	A	N-W	114	Tom Price Meeting	Tue 6.30pm
TRIGG	A		27	Trigg Friendship & Fellowship Mtg	Thur 6.30pm
VASSE	C		107	Vasse S.W. Women's Literature Meeting	Wed 6pm
WANNEROO	A		48	Wanneroo Women's Grp	Fri 10.30am
WANNEROO	A		116	Wanneroo Group	Sun 7.30pm
WAROONA	B	Peel	91	Waroona Topics Meeting	Thur 7pm
WARWICK	A		16	Warwick Northern Steps Grp	Wed 7.30pm
WARWICK	A		20	Warwick Big Book Study Grp	Sat 3pm
WARWICK	A		20	Warwick Beginners	Sun 4pm
WARWICK	A		20	Warwick/Greenwood Group	Thur 7.30pm
WARWICK	A		20	Warwick/Greenwood Disc. Group	Sat 12 noon
WILLAGEE	B	Port	2	Willagee/Beaconsfield Grp	Fri 8pm
WILLAGEE	B	Port	12	Willagee Sunday Beginners Grp	Sun 4pm
WILLAGEE	B	Port	14	Willagee 'Just For Today' Grp	Tue 7.30pm
WILLAGEE	B	Port	29	Willagee Promises Meeting	Tue 10.30am
WILLAGEE	B	Port	37	Willagee Maritime Group	Fri 12noon
WILLAGEE	B	Port	118	Willagee Recovery Group	Sun 7pm
WILLAGEE	B	Port	150	Willagee 12 Steps 12 Traditions Mtg	Fri 1.30pm
WILLAGEE	B	Port	158	Willagee Mon "Living Sober" Grp	Mon 10.30am
YOKINE	A		1	Yokine Universal Steps Grp	Mon 7.30pm

Districts
colour code

Mid-West - Geraldton Area A

North-West - Karratha/Newman

Port - Fremantle/Ardross Area B

Peel - Armadale/Mandurah

Hills - Kalamunda/Gosnells

Area C

